

ITEM NO.25

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 5181/2012

G.M. (TC) MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SMAASL BLAIP JRT(JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5194/2012

Date : 24/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms S Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registry's letter dt.13.6.2014, fresh address of respondent no.3 in C.A.No.5181/2012 and respondent no.4 in C.A. No.5194/2012 has not been furnished. Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the ld. counsel for the appellant for furnishing the fresh and complete addresses.

List again on 8.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar