

Ø ITEM NO.8
XIA

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5194/2012

G.M., (TC) MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.
(s)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UTKAL HIGH WAYS ENGINEERS &CONTR.&OR
(s)

Respondent

Date : 29/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit as proof of dasti service qua respondent no.1
has not been filed. Be filed within four weeks time.
Registry to report the status of the remaining
respondents.

List again on 26.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.09.30
17:30:54 IST
Reason: